505129734 10/05/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5176496

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AJAY RAGHAVAN	09/26/2018
RYAN A. ROSSI	09/07/2018
JUNGHO PARK	09/07/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PALO ALTO RESEARCH CENTER INCORPORATED
Street Address:	3333 COYOTE HILL ROAD
City:	PALO ALTO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94304

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16143223

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (530)204-4064

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 530-746-7839

Email: syadmin@parklegal.com

SHUN YAO **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: PARK, VAUGHAN, FLEMING & DOWLER LLP

Address Line 2: 2800 FIFTH STREET, SUITE 110

Address Line 4: DAVIS, CALIFORNIA 95618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PARC-20171129US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHUN YAO	
SIGNATURE:	/Shun Yao, Reg.# 59242/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=PARC-20171129US01 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047086 FRAME: 0279 505129734

Attorney Docket No.: PARC-20171129US01

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned is/are the named inventor(s) (the "Inventor(s)") on a United States patent application entitled

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR BINNED INTER-QUARTILE RANGE ANALYSIS IN ANOMALY DETECTION OF A DATA SERIES

DATA SE	RIES
(the "Application") for inventions disclosed or claimed therei	n (the "Invention(s)"), which Application:
☐ is being executed concurrently herewith,☐ was first executed on	
$oxed{\boxtimes}$ was filed on 09/26/2018 as Applicatio $oxed{\square}$ claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application	n Number 16/143,223 n(s) No(s). filed .
	Corporation, on behalf of itself, its successors and assigns, rights in the Application and the Invention(s), and the full
transfer(s) to PARC the entire and exclusive right, title and i United States, its territories, and all foreign countries, ir	acknowledged, the Inventor(s) hereby sell(s), assign(s), and interest in the Application and the Invention(s), in and for the including all applications, patents, design registrations and all priority rights under all present or future conventions and a claimed in the Application; and
PARC; and	
Jay Kaghavan Ajay Raghavan	September 26, 2018
Ajay Raghavan	Date
Ryan A. Rossi Ryan A. Rossi	September 7, 2018
Ryan A. Rossi	Date
Jungho Park Jungho Park	September 7, 2018
Jungho Park	Date

RECORDED: 10/05/2018